QL | 50.5 | NY-23A W/Main St 0.7
Note: Tannersville
PIT | 51.3 | CITGO Gas Station 1.6
L | 52.9 | NY-214 S 12.1
L | 65.0 | Main St 0.0
PIT | 65.0 | Brio’s Pizzeria 0.1
S | 65.1 | Mt Tremper-Phoenicia Rd/Old | 3.6
Route 28/Plank Rd
S | 68.8 | Wittenberg Rd (X Rt 212) 1.5
R | 70.3 | Winne Rd (Easy to Miss!) 0.7
L [ 70.9 | NY-28 E 1.0
BR | 72.0 | NY-28A/New York City Rd 3.2
PIT | 75.2 | Deli adjacent to Post Office 4.0
R | 79.1 | Co Rd 3/Samsonville Rd, Ker- | 0.2
honkson Rd
S | 79.4 | Acorn Hill Rd 3.0
L [ 824 | CoRd2 6.2
R | 885 | US-209 S 1.0
L | 89.6 | Co Rd 6/Kyserike Rd 0.8
R | 90.3 | TRO Co Rd 6/Kyserike Rd 0.2
L | 90.5 | TRO Co Rd 6/Kyserike Rd 2.3
BR | 92.8 | TRO Clove Rd/Co Rd 6 1.2
R | 94.0 | Co Rd 6a/Mohonk Rd 1.9
EAnd 96.0 | top of Mohonk 3.9
L | 99.8 | NY-299 E/New Paltz-Minnewaska | 0.3
Rd
PIT | 100.1 | Fluid at gas station on the left 3.8
R | 104.0| County Rd 12/Highland-Lloyd | 3.6
Rd/New Paltz Rd
R | 107.6 | Vineyard Ave 0.3
L | 107.9 | Tillson Ave 0.4
L | 108.3 | Haviland Rd 0.5
L | 108.8 | Hudson Valley Rail Trail 1.5
R | 110.4 | Hudson Valley Rail Trail turns | 0.1
slightly right and becomes Walk-
way Over the Hudson
QR | 110.5 | Sharp right onto Parker Ave 0.3
L | 110.7 | Washington St 0.1
QR | 110.8 | Verazzano Blvd 0.3
S | 111.1 | Mill St 0.0
QL | 111.2 | Davies PI 0.1
QR | 111.3 | TRO Davies PI 0.1
111.3 | End of route

Go At  On ' For
0.0 Start of route 0.1
R | 0.1 Main St 0.1
QL | 0.1 Rinaldi Blvd 0.2
R |03 Gerald Dr 0.1
QL 04 Ramp to Mid Hudson bridge 0.8
R 1.2 Off Bridge = Haviland Rd 0.2
BL 14 TRO Haviland Rd 0.4
R | 1.8 Hudson Valley Rail Trail 0.0
QL 1.8 Hudson Valley Rail Trail 3.6
L |54 CR 15 - S Riverside Rd 0.1
QR | 55 CR 12 - New Paltz Rd 0.7
L 6.2 NY-299 W 0.0
QR | 6.2 New Paltz Rd 1.4
R (76 Plutarch Rd 3.3
L | 10.9 | Weston Rd 2.2
L | 13.1 | Co Rd 16/Old Post Rd 1.9
S | 15.0 | Main St 6.8
L | 21.7 | Wurts St 0.2
R | 21.9 | Spring St 0.2
L | 22.2 | Rondout Dr 0.2
L | 22.3 | TRO Rondout Dr 0.0
QR | 22.4 | Murray St 0.2
L | 22.6 | Delaware Ave 0.2
R | 22.8 | 1st Ave 0.5
L | 23.3 | Hooker St 0.0
BR | 23.3 | 1st Ave 2.3
R | 25.6 | Flatbush Rd 6.6
R | 32.2 | NY-32 N/US-9W N 2.2
R | 34.4 | Main St 0.1
PIT | 345 | Stewart’s 0.0
QR | 34.5 | John St 0.1
L | 34.6 | Lafayette St 0.1
R | 34.8 | Market St 1.0
BL | 35.8 | Peoples Rd 0.9
S | 36.7 | Hommelville Rd 2.2
L | 38.9 | Blue-Mountain-Quarryville Rd 0.6
R | 39.5 | Carrelis Rd 0.2
L | 39.6 | Reservoir Rd 0.2
S | 39.8 | Blue Mountain Church Rd 0.5
R | 40.4 | W Saugerties Rd > Platte Clove | 8.9
Rd/Rt 16
Note: Devil’s Kitchen!
R | 49.2 | Spruce St 1.1
L | 50.3 | Railroad Av 0.3
PIT | 50.5 | Calucci Pizza across the street




